
Grantham & District Table Tennis League

PLAYERS PERCENTAGE HISTORY 2018 - 2019

Division 1
2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011

Aalhad Kulkarni 13.00%
Adam Curran 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
Adam Ellis 64.00% 62.96% 71.43% 59.26% 29.17% 89.74%73.81%
Adam Harrison 100.00% 100.00%
Alan Bryan 13.33%
Alan Cripps 29.17%
Alex Green 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 94.44%
Alex Mercer 37.00% 33.33% 100.00% 0.00%
Alex Rickard 33.33%
Alexandra Robinson 12.00%
Alistair McPherson 26.00%
Andrew Lambley 6.67%
Andy Wignall 77.78%
Barry Dixon 18.52%
Ben Johnson 0.00%
Benjamin Rigby 70.00% 0.00%89.58%
Bethany Cook 42.42%
Brian Coverley 66.00% 73.02% 62.22% 58.33% 41.67% 73.81%66.67%
Brian Gosling 0.00% 0.00%
Bright Folashade 66.67%
Bryan Harrop 0.00% 0.00% 12.50%
Cathy Cody 51.00% 41.67%45.10%
Chris Carnelly 33.00%
Chris Heathcote 41.67% 40.74%
Chris Turner 77.78%
Clive Evans 0.00%
Colin Cox 0.00% 6.67% 8.33%10.00%
Colin Parker 21.00%
Colin Richardson 79.00% 77.08% 73.33% 63.33% 76.67%64.10%
Dale Coverley 0.00% 46.67%
Danny Cox 85.00% 77.78% 83.33% 83.33% 79.49% 88.89%82.22%
Dave Arnold 16.00%
Dave Templeton 20.00%
David Liwoshko 30.00%
David Woodland 37.78%
Dean Patel 0.00% 0.00%0.00%
Derek Wood 61.00% 53.33% 66.67% 87.50% 83.33% 73.81%61.90%
Derrick Hardy 14.00% 9.26%4.17%
Emily Ross 33.33%
Emily Roys 0.00% 25.64% 51.52%
Gabriel Sivoglo 8.00% 20.00% 22.22% 12.82%
Gary Pickering 89.00% 72.22% 73.81% 73.33% 46.67% 83.33%71.43%
George Tacey 0.00%66.67%
Hannah Winfield 68.00% 47.62%73.33%
Ian Robotham 25.00% 26.67% 12.82%23.81%
Jack Taylor 16.67%66.67%
James Hiley 18.18%
James O'Neal 71.43% 62.22%
Jane Ellis 26.00% 37.50% 38.10% 33.33% 25.00%38.89%
Jason Ramage 100.00% 95.83% 97.44% 100.00%
Jason Williams 42.42%
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Grantham & District Table Tennis League

PLAYERS PERCENTAGE HISTORY 2018 - 2019

Division 1
2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011

Jason Woolley 0.00%
Jimmy Brewster 100.00% 100.00% 86.67%
Jody Cox 72.00% 63.89% 37.50%80.95%
Joe Fox 16.00%11.11%
Joe Hammond 74.00% 50.98% 35.71% 33.33%62.75%
Joe Pell 20.00%41.67%
John Clarke 66.67%
John Ellis 33.33%
John Hiley 0.00%
John Pullen 25.00% 16.67% 9.52% 16.67%28.33%
John Taylor 100.00% 100.00%100.00%
Josh Robinson 88.89%
Joshua Green 14.29%
Ken Mounser 0.00% 0.00%
Ken Wingad 33.33%
Kirsty Graham 16.00%0.00%
Kris Sumner 23.00% 33.33%
Lauren Springthorpe 33.33%
Lucy Budworth 16.67%
Malcom Harper 16.00%
Marilyn Bawden 47.00% 50.88% 37.25% 38.10% 38.89%43.33%
Mark Donoghue 100.00% 95.24% 90.48%100.00%
Mark Green 100.00% 100.00% 66.67%83.33%
Mark Ottey 23.81%
Martin Carnelley 37.00%
Martin Clarke 9.52%
Matthew Leete 100.00% 100.00%100.00%
Michael Bridges 30.56%
Mick Thornley 100.00%
Mike Hurst 53.00% 39.22% 50.00% 40.74% 74.36%59.65%
Mike Thornley 83.33%
Modesta Vaitkeviciute 66.67%
Nathan Butler 100.00%
Nigel Keal 77.00%
Nigel Springthorpe 70.00% 55.56% 37.78% 46.15% 41.03% 51.11%65.00%
Pat Amps 11.11%
Pat Ams 50.00%
Patryk Sloka 88.89% 90.20% 61.11%
Paul Bryan 35.00% 22.22%35.42%
Paul Cameron 57.58% 63.89% 61.90%
Paul Ingham 33.33% 0.00%
Paul Smith 51.85% 61.54% 61.54% 51.52% 72.55%
Paul Wood 77.78%
Peter Chalk 49.00% 31.37% 23.33% 44.44% 53.85%38.60%
Peter Williams 50.00%
Peter Wolarz 50.00% 36.67% 10.00%46.67%
Philip Eyles 81.00% 62.50% 43.59% 16.67%
Raj Khambay 33.00% 66.67% 73.81% 66.67% 62.50% 68.52%
Richard Cocks 29.00% 26.19% 50.00% 25.00% 42.86%29.41%
Richard Pullen 51.00% 46.30% 33.33% 39.22%66.67%
Rob Artley 0.00%
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Grantham & District Table Tennis League
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Robert Seymour Bailey 0.00%
Robert Smith 44.00% 41.67% 33.33%
Rushan Silva 23.81%
Ryouta Takahashi 90.20%
Sasha Martin 83.00% 71.43% 88.89%90.48%
Sebastian Gaborek 64.00% 37.50% 18.18% 33.33%54.76%
Selwyn Davis 13.33%
Shane Green 27.78%
Shaun Rogerson 44.44%
Simon Hall 0.00%
Simon Mableson 0.00% 22.22% 11.11%26.67%
Simon Pullen 76.00%90.20%
Stephen King 43.59%
Steve Fox 83.00% 66.67% 69.70% 69.23% 61.90% 81.48%69.05%
Steve Hall 23.08%
Stuart Mudie 96.30%
Susie Dilloway 60.00% 58.33%69.23%
Susie Steeples 80.00%
Terry Needham 20.00%33.33%
Terry Willson 47.00% 46.30% 41.67% 58.33%45.10%
Terry Wilson 47.22% 56.25%
Tom Baines 66.67%
Tom Coleman 36.11%
Tommy Napier 33.33%
Tony Fox 93.00% 66.67%70.00%
Trafford Mason 23.00%
Vernon Carthew 0.00%
Vince Cross 46.00% 83.33% 23.33% 37.50% 50.00% 43.75%43.33%
Vincent Fletcher 22.22% 55.56%
Will Ross 73.33%
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Grantham & District Table Tennis League

PLAYERS PERCENTAGE HISTORY 2018 - 2019

Division 2
2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011

Adam Curran 100.00%
Alan Bryan 78.00% 44.44% 74.60% 50.00% 41.67% 56.25%
Alex Dakiniewicz 55.00% 0.00% 18.75%33.33%
Alex Mercer 66.67% 48.72% 59.52% 41.67%88.89%
Alex Rickard 72.00% 55.00% 83.33% 24.44%
Alexandra Robinson 0.00% 26.67%77.78%
Alistair McPherson 75.76%
Andrew Lambley 52.00% 30.16% 36.51% 29.17% 33.33% 22.92%
Andrew Packham 83.00% 44.44% 33.33%88.24%
Angus McBay 35.56%
Angus McGallion 33.33%
Ashley Willows 78.00%40.00%
Barry Dixon 66.67% 51.11% 55.56%
Barry Holvey 12.82% 12.12%
Ben Johnson 57.00% 0.00%63.33%
Benjamin Rigby 80.95%
Bethany Cook 33.33%
Bill Carson 50.00%
Brian Gosling 42.00% 41.67%37.78%
Bright Folashade 50.00%
Bryan Harrop 55.56%
Bryan Leete 12.00%11.76%
Catharine Cody 53.85% 56.41%
Catherine Davy 14.04% 24.24% 18.75% 38.10%
Cathy Cody 74.07% 73.81%
Chris Carnelly 66.67% 83.33%73.33%
Chris Heathcote 83.33%
Ciaran Tynan 66.67% 61.54% 52.38%
Clive Creasey 66.00% 31.75% 46.67% 27.08%67.86%
Clive Evans 0.00% 25.93% 33.33% 30.00% 20.00%
Clive Henderson 0.00%
Clive Rudd 66.67%
Colin Cox 50.00% 58.33% 43.75%
Colin Parker 60.00% 68.63% 54.17%83.33%
Colin Richardson 66.67% 94.87%
Dale Meggitt 0.00%
Dan Packham 54.00%
Dan Whyley 24.00%36.00%
Daniel Goodwin 10.00%13.33%
Dave Templeton 91.00% 64.91% 72.92% 53.33% 77.08% 68.75%
David Liwoshko 88.00%
David Simmons 25.00% 9.09% 4.76%13.33%
David Strawson 14.00% 0.00%0.00%
David Ward 37.50% 42.86%
Dawn Crane 54.00%37.50%
Dean Patel 45.00% 16.67% 0.00% 4.44%50.00%
Debbie Kennedy 26.00% 0.00% 16.67% 13.89%35.42%
Derrick Hardy 40.00% 48.89% 46.15% 36.11%
Divya Prabhu 22.00%
Dylon Grocock 73.33%
Eddie Hewitt 10.00%
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Grantham & District Table Tennis League

PLAYERS PERCENTAGE HISTORY 2018 - 2019

Division 2
2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011

Emily Winfield 3.33%
Flynn Connolly 58.00% 0.00%52.78%
Frazer Winfield 49.00%57.81%
Gabriel Sivoglo 69.05% 70.83%
Gary Bryan 31.67% 33.33% 27.78%
Gemma Griffin 33.33% 38.46%
George Tacey 58.00%
Gregory Fray 63.89%
Helen Turley 64.44%
Ian Jacquest 44.00% 0.00%73.91%
Ian Robotham 73.33% 58.33% 58.33%
Jack Parsons 21.00%
Jack Taylor 100.00% 33.33% 54.76%90.74%
Jai Mistry-Moulton 55.00%57.14%
Jake Bilton 0.00%
Jake Crane 36.36%
James Hiley 83.33% 72.92%
James Stanton 38.00%
Jason Woolley 0.00%
Jessica Easter 0.00%
Jody Cox 97.62% 83.33%
Joe Fox 63.00%
Joe Hammond 88.89% 91.67%
Joe Pell 40.00%
John Lewis 16.00% 0.00%15.15%
John Mapletoft 39.00%43.59%
John Pullen 59.26% 52.08%
Josh Kettle 29.17% 0.00%
Josh Morley 0.00% 0.00%
Ken Mounser 95.00% 58.33% 68.75% 50.00%63.16%
Ken Wingad 56.00% 31.25% 41.67% 39.58%46.77%
Kerry Gidden 15.38%
Kerry Nix 15.00% 0.00%
Kirsty Graham 66.00% 26.67%
Kris Summer 35.56%
Kris Sumner 46.15% 16.67% 16.67%81.48%
Lucy Budworth 16.67%
Malcom Dodd 23.00% 0.00%25.00%
Malcom Harper 38.89% 11.11% 42.86% 33.33%
Marius Popa 81.25%
Mark Mapletoft 84.00%66.67%
Mark Wingad 9.00%
Martin Carnelley 80.39% 75.56% 51.52%92.16%
Matt Weavers 26.67% 0.00%
Mel Taylor 0.00%
Michael Bridges 81.00% 41.67% 71.43%57.14%
Michael Tedbury 61.00% 50.00% 52.38%72.55%
Mike Hurst 92.06%
Modesta Vaitkeviciute 100.00%
Olivia Churchill 50.00%
Patryk Sloka 100.00%
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Grantham & District Table Tennis League

PLAYERS PERCENTAGE HISTORY 2018 - 2019

Division 2
2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011

Paul Bryan 84.21% 61.54% 73.81% 62.22%
Paul Stokes 86.11% 79.17% 69.23%
Peter Chalk 83.33%
Peter Ellis 48.00% 0.00%
Peter Rogers 0.00%
Peter Williams 94.12%
Peter Wolarz 76.19%
Philip Eyles 87.88%
Philip Johnson 20.00%
Richard Cocks 73.68%
Richard Pullen 85.71% 79.17%
Rob Artley 48.00% 16.67% 11.11%33.33%
Robert Seymour Bailey 66.00%
Robert Smith 83.33% 97.78% 87.50%
Rushan Silva 93.33%
Russell Cousins 100.00%
Russell Winfield 33.00%23.08%
Samuel Bailey 37.00% 0.00%40.00%
Scott Griffin 16.67% 23.53%
Sebastian Gaborek 80.95%
Selwyn Davis 46.00%33.33%
Seymour Bailey 15.69%
Simon Hall 33.33%
Simon Mableson 71.67% 62.50% 80.00%
Simon Machin 5.13% 0.00% 0.00%
Slawomir Blocinski 60.00%
Stefania Popa 48.00%61.90%
Steve Hall 75.56% 75.00%
Terry Needham 53.33% 42.86% 48.48% 61.54% 50.00%62.96%
Terry Tresadern 10.00%22.22%
Tim Bridle 64.00%
Tom Konarski 61.11%
Tom Parry 58.33%
Tommy Napier 63.64% 66.67%
Trafford Mason 85.19%
Vernon Carthew 55.56%
Viren Panchal 58.00%58.33%
Wayne Grooby 33.33%
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Grantham & District Table Tennis League

PLAYERS PERCENTAGE HISTORY 2018 - 2019

Division 3
2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011

Aalhad Kulkarni 62.75%
Alex Dakiniewicz 47.22% 57.89% 50.00% 41.67%
Alex Mercer 92.59%
Alex Rickard 88.24% 72.92% 62.50%
Alexandra Robinson 46.67%
Alison Nix 33.33%
Andrew Packham 79.17% 82.05% 76.32% 95.83% 85.42%
Anthony Leeson 88.89%
Ashley Willows 61.67% 31.25%
Barry Holvey 54.55% 80.00%
Ben Johnson 26.19%
Ben Mitchell 22.22%
Benjamin Rigby 59.26%
Brian Gosling 57.58% 68.63% 66.67% 72.22%
Bryan Leete 16.67%
Clive Creasey 71.11% 57.14%
Clive Henderson 13.33% 9.52% 24.39% 33.33% 15.56%
Dan Packham 52.94% 56.86% 28.57% 22.22% 8.33%
Dane McGhee 0.00%
Dave Warner 46.67% 60.00%
David Lake 0.00%
David Simmons 30.95% 8.33% 40.00%
David Strawson 0.00% 0.00% 22.22%
Dawn Crane 46.67%
Dean Patel 50.00% 41.67% 29.17%
Debbie Kennedy 40.48% 43.33% 44.44%
Dylan Grocock 100.00% 89.58% 88.89%
Eddie Hewitt 28.57% 36.11% 50.00% 33.33%
Flynn Connolly 28.89% 42.86%
Frazer Winfield 41.67% 36.84%
Gemma Griffin 71.43% 85.42% 75.76%
Ian Jacquest 58.82% 57.78% 48.15%
Jack Smith 14.29% 15.38%
Jack Taylor 100.00% 71.43% 50.00%
Jackie Wood 33.33%
Jake Bilton 11.11% 0.00% 0.00% 4.17%
James Danby 0.00%
Jim Ross 36.67% 61.90% 66.67%
Joe Fox 74.07%
Joe Pell 76.92% 54.55% 52.78% 37.78%
John Ellis 72.22%
John Hiley 42.22% 50.00%
John Lewis 28.57% 9.52% 0.00% 12.82%
John Mapletoft 48.48% 59.26% 79.49% 81.82%
Jon Packham 0.00%
Josh Kettle 66.67%
Josh Morley 0.00% 12.12% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Ken Mounser 89.58% 92.86%
Ken Wingad 73.33% 79.17%
Kerry Nix 25.00% 16.67% 19.44% 11.11%
Kirsty Graham 63.33% 51.11% 33.33% 27.78%
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Kris Sumner 83.33%
Lazlo Farkas 0.00% 33.33% 0.00%
Malcom Sims 46.15% 44.44% 42.42% 30.95%
Maria Krysko 50.00% 59.52% 60.42%
Mark Mapletoft 73.68% 81.25% 68.89% 74.36% 46.15%
Mark Wingad 0.00% 0.00%
Matt Weavers 50.00% 77.78%
Matthew Cheng 0.00%
Mel Taylor 46.15% 30.56% 21.43% 33.33%
Michael Bridges 83.33% 93.33%
Michael Tedbury 90.20% 79.49% 89.74%
Mike Dyason 0.00%
Nigel Keal 100.00%
Nina Cruz 11.11%
Peter Ellis 47.92% 38.89% 33.33%
Peter Wolarz 72.73% 64.29%
Philip Johnson 57.14%
Philip Tedbury 91.67%
Rachel Truman 16.67%
Rob Artley 71.93% 50.00% 40.00%
Roger Woods 42.86%
Ron Rawson 0.00% 22.22% 66.67% 48.15%
Russell Winfield 27.27% 42.86% 22.22% 33.33% 22.22%
Sammy Agboh 0.00%
Sarah Henderson 16.67%
Scott Griffin 57.78% 62.50%
Sebastian Gaborek 84.85%
Selwyn Davis 62.50% 59.26% 57.14%
Slawomir Blocinski 64.44% 53.85% 53.33%
Steven Doig 0.00%
Terry Tresadern 0.00% 14.29% 16.67% 15.15% 25.93%
Tom Parry 70.83% 70.37% 100.00%
Tommy Napier 93.62% 77.08%
Trafford Mason 77.08%
William Rodway 50.00%
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